
Platnium (Cart ) Sponsor $2,500Platnium (Cart ) Sponsor $2,500

Gold (Food or Beverage) Sponsor $1,500Gold (Food or Beverage) Sponsor $1,500

Sponsorship

Opportunities

Logo on 6 holes
Logo on all carts
Signage at Registration
2 Foursomes of Golf
Logo in Program
Acknowledgement in URS Newsletter
Logo on website
Social media recognition

Logo on 4 holes
Signage at Registration
Foursome of Golf
Logo in Program
Acknowledgement in URS Newsletter
Logo on website
Social Media recognition

Silver (Trophy) Sponsor $1,000Silver (Trophy) Sponsor $1,000

Logo on 2 holes
Foursome of Golf
Logo in Program
Acknowledgement in URS Newsletter

Bronze Sponsor $750Bronze Sponsor $750

Logo on 2 holes
Twosome of Golf
Logo in Program
Acknowledgement in URS Newsletter

Supporting Sponsor $500Supporting Sponsor $500

Logo on 2 holes
Logo in Program
Acknowledgement in URS Newsletter

Hole Sponsor $200Hole Sponsor $200

Logo on one hole
Name in Program

Questions?Questions?
Want to learn more about Sponsoring? Contact our Special Events Manager Chelsea
Kleiner at ckleiner@ursdayton.org or 937-853-5464.


